
Machine overview
Main frame
Left side frame
Right side frame
Suction feeding system
Feeding table
Front blower system

pg. 2-3
pg. 4
pg. 5-6
pg. 8-9
pg. 9-10
pg. 11
pg. 12

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.1

Table of contents

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.2

Machine Overview

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



2

3

1

4

7

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-001.7 Main frame Struttura principale 1
2 MAP-350-002.7 Suction feeding system Gruppo di aspirazione 1
3 MAP-350-003.7 Feeding table Tavola mettifogli 1
4 MAP-350-004.7 Fron blower system Gruppo soffieria frontale 1
7 MAP-350-034.1 Blower rear cover Copertura post. soffieria 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.3

MAP-350-100.7

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



1

5

8

7

23 126

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-007.2  Spacer Distanziale 1
2 MAP-350-006.2  Linking shaft Albero di collegamento 1
3 MAP-350-004.3 Driven gear Ruota dentata condotta 1
5 MAP-350-016.1 Electric board cover Protez. impianto elettrico 1
6 MAP-350-013.7 Left side frame assembly Assieme spalla SX 1
7 MAP-350-014.7 Right side frame assembly Assieme spalla DX 1
11 MAP-350-032.1 Board rear cover Copertura posteriore impianto 1
12 MAP-350-015.7 Electric board Piastra elettrica 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.4

MAP-350-001.7

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



6

13

17

2015

14

11

9

103 18

8

2

12

23

4

5

22

7

1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.5

MAP-350-013.7 - 1/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ISO 10642 - M4 x 8 14
2 MAP-350-011.7 Left frame cover Copertura fianco sx 1
3 MAP-350-031.1  Chain tensioner cover Coperchio tendi catena 1
4 MAP-350-001.1 Left side frame plate Fianco sx 1
5 MAP-350-008.2 Front guide Guida frontale 1
6 MAP-350-009.2 Rear guide Guida posteriore 1
7 MAP-350-003.2  Idle sprocket Pignone folle 3
8 MAP-350-001.3 Bushing Boccola 3
9 MAP-350-010.2 Bearing flange Flangia cuscinetto 1

10 SKF - 6001 - 2RSH Bearing Cuscinetto a sfere 1
11 MAP-350-005.2 Motor shaft Albero motore 1
12 MAP-350-004.2 Drive sprocket Pignone motore 1
13 MAP-350-019.2 Motor plate spacer Colonna piastra motore 3
14 MAP-350-002.6 Table motor Motore tavola 1
15 MAP-350-012.1 Motor plate Piastra motore 1
16 ISO 4026 - M4 x 5 1
17 MAP-350-023.2 Drive gear Ruota dentata conduttrice 1
18 ISO 7380 - M3 x 6 2
19 ISO 10642 - M5 x 10 3
20 ISO 7380 - M5 x 10 Socket button head screw Vite tbei 6
21 ISO 10642 - M5 x 8 2
22 MAP-350-021.2 Left chain connection Attacco catena sx 1
23 MAP-350-026.7 Chain tensioner Tirante per catena 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.6

MAP-350-013.7 - 2/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



9

5

4

2

10

12

6

15
19

14
11

22
1

16

21

8

7

3

20

17

18

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.7

MAP-350-014.7 - 1/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



ID PART No. Description Descrizione QUAN
TITA'

1 MAP-350-003.2  Idle sprocket Pignone folle 3
2 MAP-350-012.7 Right frame cover Copertura fianco dx 1
3 ISO 10642 - M4 x 8 16
4 MAP-350-003.1 Right frame plate Fianco dx 1
5 MAP-350-008.2 Front guide Guida frontale 1
6 MAP-350-031.1  Chain tensioner cover Coperchio tendi catena 1
7 MAP-350-028.2 Microswitch spacer Distanziere micro interr. 1
8 MAP-350-014.1 Microswitch support Supporto micro interr. 1
9 MAP-350-009.2 Rear guide Guida posteriore 1
10 ISO 7380 - M3 x 6 2
11 MAP-350-004.2 Drive sprocket Pignone motore 1
12 MAP-350-005.2 Motor shaft Albero motore 1
13 ISO 4026 - M4 x 5 1
14 SKF - 6001 - 2RSH Bearing Cuscinetto a sfere 1
15 MAP-350-010.2 Bearing flange Flangia cuscinetto 1
16 ISO 7380 - M4 x 8 Screw Vite 2
17 MAP-350-026.7 Chain tensioner Tirante per catena 1
18 MAP-350-022.2 Righ chain connection Attacco catena dx 1
19 ISO 10642 - M5 x 8 2
20 ISO 7380 - M3 x 12 2
21 MAP-350-006.6 Microswitch Micro interr. 1
22 MAP-350-001.3 Bushing Boccola 3

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.8

MAP-350-014.7 - 2/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



3

2

1

7

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-015.1  Lower plate Piano inferiore 1
2 MAP-350-002.9 Control PCB Scheda controllo 1
3 S8VK_C12024_BASE Power supply Alimentatore 1
7 3100305 Micro terminal Morsetto 2

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.9

MAP-350-015.7

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



4 3 21

15

16

5

2

9 19

10

6

12

14713

18

17

1

8

20

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.10

MAP-350-002.7 - 1/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-006.1 Feeder belt main support Supporto nastro 1
2 MAP-350-012.2  Tensioner Blocchetto tenditore 2
3 MAP-350-011.2  Belt pulley Puleggia nastro 2
4 MAP-350-016.2  Layshaft bushing Boccola albero rinvio 2
5 MAP-350-017.2 Carnkshaft bushing Boccola albero motore 2
6 MAP-350-001.6 Capacitive sensor Sensore capacitivo 1
7 MAP-350-007.1 Vacuum cover Chiusura aspirazione 1
8 MAP-350-001N Belt Nastro 1
9 MAP-350-014.2 Crankshaft Alberto pul. motrice 1
10 MAP-350-013.2 Coupling Giunto 1
11 ISO 4026 - M4 x 6 1
12 MAP-350-007.6 Blower Ventola radiale 1
13 MAP-350-008.1 Left cover Carter sx 1
14 MAP-350-009.1 Right cover Carter dx 1
15 ISO 10642 - M4 x 8 4
16 MAP-350-015.2 Layshaft Alberto pul. rinvio 1
17 ISO 10673-4.55-S 2
18 ISO 4762 M4 x 25 2
19 MAP-350-003.6 Belt motor Motore nastro 1
20 MAP-350-001.9 Membrane panel Membrane panel 1
21 MAP-350-030.1 Belt cover Copertura nastro 1
24 MAP-350-010.1  Piastrino Ar motore 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.11

MAP-350-002.7 - 2/2

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



4

3

2

6

95 8

1

10

7

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-005.1 Pile table Tavola mettifogli 1
2 MAP-350-020.2 Table drive pin Perno guida tavola 6
3 SKF - 6200 - 2RS1 Bearing Cuscinetto a sfere 6
4 MAP-350-002.2 Spacer Distanziale 6
5 MAP-350-026.1 Removable table Piano di carico removibile 1
6 MAP-350-027.1 Table extension Estensione piano 1
7 MAP-350-028.1  Side reference Squadra laterale 1
8 G730-30M05 Locking Handwheel Impugnatura di serraggio 4
9 G730-20M05 Locking handwheel Impugnatura di serraggio 4
10 ISO 7380 - M6 x 16 --- 16C 6
11 MAP-350-033.1 Magnetic reference Squadra magnetica 2
12 MAP-350-038.1 Left side reference Squadra laterale SX 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.12

MAP-350-003.7

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



6
7

10

1

4 25 3

8

11

9

13

12

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 MAP-350-011.1 Front plate Piastra anteriore 1
2 MAP-350-013.1 Separator support Supporto spessimetro 1
3 MAP-350-026.2 Separator adjust screw Vite reg. spessimetro 1
4 MAP-350-027.2  Knob Pomello 1
5 ISO 4026 - M4 x 5 1
6 MAP-350-025.2 Sheet separator Spessimetro 1
7 MAP-350-004.3 Separator spring Molla spessimetro 1
8 MAP-350-007.6 Blower Ventola radiale 2
9 MAP-350-018.2 Front plate support Supporto piastra anteriore 2

10 ISO 10642 - M4 x 10 10
11 MAP-350-035.1 Conveyor Convogliatore 2
12 TS15L20 Mounting rail Guida di supporto 1
13 3100305 Micro terminal Morsetto 3
14 ISO 10642 - M4 x 8 1
16 C-ABU6 Locking ring Anello di bloccaggio 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.13

MAP-350-004.7

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:



“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.14

Note

1.2  03/2015

MODEL ASP 350 - High Pile Feeder
Section:


	Table of contents
	Machine Overview
	Vista del disegno4
	Vista del disegno5

	MAP-350-100.7
	Vista del disegno2

	MAP-350-001.7
	Vista del disegno6

	MAP-350-013.7 - 1/2
	Vista del disegno7

	MAP-350-013.7 - 2/2
	MAP-350-014.7 - 1/2
	Vista del disegno8

	MAP-350-014.7 - 2/2
	MAP-350-015.7
	Vista del disegno13

	MAP-350-002.7 - 1/2
	Vista del disegno9

	MAP-350-002.7 - 2/2
	MAP-350-003.7
	Vista del disegno10

	MAP-350-004.7
	Vista del disegno11

	Note

